
Du 15/02/2023 au  31/06/2023 

M17 
 

DAMES 

FLEURET  
TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 19/02/2023 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 7 

FLEURET  

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 VALIERE Lise 000000138405 ONET CHATEAU 
 

2 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE 
 

3 FOLTRAN Ines 000000142426 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

3 TRINIOL Flavie 000000124117 ONET CHATEAU 
 

5 DELPUECH Lilou 000000173792 ONET CHATEAU 
 

6 LELIEVRE Margot 000000169553 MURET CE 
 

7 LELIEVRE Romane 000000169554 MURET CE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CN4 MARSEILLE  12/03/2023 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 90 

FLEURET  

 

 

CN4 MARSEILLE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

20 VALIERE Lise 000000138405 ONET CHATEAU 
 

35 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 BEZIERS CE 
 

53 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE 
 

69 TRINIOL Flavie 000000124117 ONET CHATEAU 
 

76 DESCLOUX Zoe 000000150201 PEZENAS CE 
 

87 DELPUECH Lilou 000000173792 ONET CHATEAU 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EPEE 
 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES :  

EPEE 

 

 

 

 



 

SABRE 
 

DAMES 

PARTICIPANTES : 10 

SABRE 

HOMMES 
 

FLEURET  
TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 19/02/2023 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 15 

 

FLEURET  

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

2 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE 
 

3 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE 
 

3 PAULY Remi 000000147356 MURET CE 
 

5 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE 
 

6 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE 
 

7 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE 
 

8 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE 
 

9 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE 
 

10 VANOTTI Louis 000000149414 MURET CE 
 

11 DESACHY Grégoire 000000129006 MONTPEL UC 
 

12 BERNARD Simon 000000165069 MURET CE 
 

13 GARCIA Matisse 000000154566 PERPIGNAN RO 
 



14 DARMANI Loris 000000229369 MURET CE 
 

15 VAN DENDAELE Lucas 000000247037 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

 

CN4 MARSEILLE 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 164 

 

FLEURET  

CN4 MARSEILLE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

16 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE 
 

49 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE 
 

56 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE 
 

62 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE 
 

81 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE 
 

84 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE 
 

88 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE 
 

97 PAULY Remi 000000147356 MURET CE 
 

128 DARMANI Loris 000000229369 MURET CE 
 

135 PRADEILLES Martin 000000144356 MURET CE 
 

137 LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA Kittim 000000171391 MONTPEL UC 
 

147 VANOTTI Louis 000000149414 MURET CE 
 

150 GALET Paolo 000000150572 MONTPEL UC 
 

164 BERNARD Simon 000000165069 MURET CE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

EPEE 

 
HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS :  

EPEE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SABRE 
 

HOMMES 

PARTICIPANTS : 

SABRE 


